Bulletin 193-E300 Electronic Overload Relays
Bulletin 193-E300 Electronic Overload Relays
The E300 Electronic Overload Relay is the newest technology for overload protection. Its modular design, communication options,
diagnostic information, simplified wiring, and integration into Logix make this the ideal overload for motor control applications in an
automation system.
Intelligent motor control (EtherNet/IP enabled)
Scalable solution
Diagnostic information

single- and three-phase operation. Straight-through wiring is afforded in both cases.
EtherNet/IP Communications
The E300 EtherNet/IP communication module has two RJ45 ports that act as an Ethernet switch to support a star, linear, and ring topology and supports the following:
2 concurrent Class 1 connections [1 exclusive owner + (1 input only or 1 listen only)]
6 simultaneously Class 3 connections (explicit messaging)
Embedded web server
SMPT server for trip and warning events
Embedded EDS file
RSLogix 5000 add-on profile
For more information on operation and maintenance of this product, please reference the user manual, publication 193-UM0015*.
Bulletin 193/592-E300 Electronic Overload Relays
Sensing Modules
Description Mounting Options Current Range
[A]
For Use With Cat. No.
Current Sensing Module IEC Contactors 0.5…30 100‐C09…C23 193-ESM-I-30A-C23
0.5…30 100‐C30…C55 193-ESM-I-30A-C55
6…60 100‐C30…C55 193-ESM-I-60A-C55
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Power
Terminals
0.5…30 Line- and load-side power conductor terminals. Directly replaces 193-
ECPM_
193-ESM-I-30A-E3T
6…60 193-ESM-I-60A-E3T
NEMA Contactors 0.5…30 NEMA Size 0…2 592-ESM-I-30A-S2
6…60 592-ESM-I-60A-S2
Current/Ground Fault Sensing
Module
IEC Contactors 0.5…30 100‐C09…C23 193-ESM-IG-30A-C23
0.5…30 100‐C30…C55 193-ESM-IG-30A-C55
6…60 100‐C30…C55 193-ESM-IG-60A-C55
DIN Rail / Panel Mount Power
Terminals
0.5…30 Line- and load-side power conductor terminals. Directly replaces 193-
ECPM_
193-ESM-IG-30A-E3T
6…60 193-ESM-IG-60A-E3T
NEMA Contactors 0.5…30 NEMA Size 0…2 592-ESM-IG-30A-S2
6…60 592-ESM-IG-60A-S2
Control, Communication, and Expansion Modules
Description No. of Inputs/Outputs Rated Control Voltage [V] Cat. No.
Control Module I/O Module 4 In/3 Out 110…120V AC, 50/60 Hz 193-EIO-43-120
4 In/3 Out 220…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 193-EIO-43-240
Communication Module EtherNet/IP Communication Module — — 193-ECM-ETR
Expansion Module Digital Expansion Module 120V AC 4 In / 2 Out 110…120V AC, 50/60 Hz 193-EXP-DIO-42-120
Digital Expansion Module 240V AC 4 In / 2 Out 220…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 193-EXP-DIO-42-240
Digital Expansion Module 24V DC 4 In / 2 Out 24V DC 193-EXP-DIO-42-24D
Expansion Power Supply — 110…240V AC, 50/60 Hz 193-EXP-PS-AC
— 24V DC 193-EXP-PS-DC
Accessories
Description For Use With Cat. No.